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Direct Tax 20 Yet to be start 15.10.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be start 25.10.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be start 12.11.2021
GST 14 Yet to be start 06.10.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be start 28.10.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be start 10.11.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be start 21.11.2021
BA 18 Yet to be Start 21.09.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 22.10.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 17.10.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 02.11.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 15.11.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 03.12.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 30.10.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 02.11.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 20.11.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 30.11.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 20.12.2021
BA 18 Yet to be Start 20.10.2021
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 20.10.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 20.10.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 22.11.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 25.11.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 20.12.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 20.12.2021
BA 18 Yet to be Start 02.11.2021
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 02.11.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 08.11.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 08.11.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 08.11.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start
PDP 23 Yet to be Start
BA 18 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 15.11.2021
Tally 26 26 Yet to be Start 15.11.2021
GST 14 14 Yet to be Start 15.11.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 15.11.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021
SAP 40 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021



BA 18 Yet to be Start 03.01.2022
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 01.12.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 15.12.2021
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 15.12.2021
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 03.01.2022
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 03.01.2022
SAP 40 Yet to be Start 03.01.2022
BA 18 Yet to be Start 03.02.2022
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 15.12.2021
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 15.12.2021
GST 14 Yet to be Start 17.01.2022
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 17.01.2022
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 03.02.2022
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 03.02.2022
SAP 40 Yet to be Start 03.02.2022
BA 18 Yet to be Start 03.03.2022
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 01.01.2022
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 01.01.2022
GST 14 Yet to be Start 17.02.2022
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start 17.02.2022
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start 03.03.2022
PDP 23 Yet to be Start 03.03.2022
SAP 40 Yet to be Start 03.03.2022
BA 18 Yet to be Start
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 15.01.2022
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 15.01.2022
GST 14 Yet to be Start
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start
PDP 23 Yet to be Start
SAP 40 Yet to be Start
BA 18 Yet to be Start
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 01.02.2022
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 01.02.2022
GST 14 Yet to be Start
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start
Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start
PDP 23 Yet to be Start
SAP 40 Yet to be Start
BA 18 Yet to be Start
BCA 23 Yet to be Start 15.02.2022
Tally 26 Yet to be Start 15.02.2022
GST 14 Yet to be Start
Direct Tax 20 Yet to be Start



Advance Accounts 15 Yet to be Start
PDP 23 Yet to be Start
SAP 40 Yet to be Start



Batch yet to be Closed Days & Timings

05.11.2021 Monday to Friday (10:30pm to 12:30pm)
10.11.2021 Monday to Friday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
05.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (12:30pm to 2:30pm)
22.10.2021 Monday to Friday ( 8am to 10am)
18.11.2021 Monday to Friday ( 8am to 10am)
25.11.2021 Monday to Friday ( 10:30 to 12:30pm)
14.12.2021 Monday to Friday ( 8am to 10am)
04.10.2021 Monday to Friday (12 :30 pm to 2:30pm)
11.11.2021 Monday to Saturday (2 :30 pm to 4:30pm)
31.10.2021 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
22.11.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
30.11.2021 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
26.12.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
24.11.2021 Monday to Saturday (2 :30 pm to 4:30pm)
16.11.2021 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
10.12.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
14.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
13.01.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
12.11.2021 Monday to Friday (12 :30 pm to 2:30pm)
17.11.2021 Monday to Saturday (10:am to 12pm)
16.11.2021 Monday to Saturday (5 pm to 7pm)
05.12.2021 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
15.12.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
04.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
12.01.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
01.12.2021 Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
05.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
08.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (5 pm to 7pm)
25.11.2021 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
30.11.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)

Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)

24.12.2021 Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
10.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
10.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (12.30 pm to 2.30pm)
02.12.2021 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
10.12.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
17.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
31.12.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
25.01.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)



26.01.2022 Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
27.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
30.12.2021 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)
03.01.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
11.01.2021 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
19.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
02.02.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
25.02.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
28.02.2022 Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
10.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
13.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)
03.02.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
11.02.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
19.02.2022 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
07.03.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
30.03.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
28.03.2022 Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
27.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
31.01.2022 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)
08.03.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
16.03.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
19.03.2022 Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
04.04.2022 Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
27.04.2022 Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)

Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)
10.02.2022 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
14.02.2022 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)

Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)

26.02.2022 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
02.03.2022 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)

Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (10 am to 12pm)

12.03.2022 Monday to Saturday (12:30 pm to 2:30pm)
16.03.2022 Monday to Saturday (3 pm to 5pm)

Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)



Monday to Saturday (5:00 pm to 7pm)
Monday to Friday (2:30pm to 4:30pm)
Monday to Friday (5pm to 7pm)
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